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200307310004
94540

07/31/2003
01:05:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVELADY,
JOHN G

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200308010004
98360

08/01/2003
12:06:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE COLBURN,
KIRK D

19 100 Lot#:10
Book:19
Pg:100

200308040005
03580

08/04/2003
10:47:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SOLOMON,
MICAH J

22 48 Lot#:39
Book:22 Pg:48

200308070005
17850

08/07/2003
02:00:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHLIEP,
DUANE

27 111 Lot#:521
Book:27
Pg:111

200308050005
08910

08/05/2003
01:29:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE PATRISSI,
RICHARD

28 93 Lot#:413
Book:28 Pg:93

200308120005
29370

08/12/2003
01:41:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE PENNINGTON,
JAMES R

13 12 Lot#:135
Book:13 Pg:12

200308120005
29390

08/12/2003
01:41:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE PENNINGTON,
JAMES R

13 12 Lot#:135
Book:13 Pg:12

200308120005
29510

08/12/2003
01:41:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE ARMSTRONG,
ROBERT R JR

14 12 Lot#:187
Book:14 Pg:12

200308120005
29540

08/12/2003
01:41:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HOPKINS,
REED

19 38 Lot#:108
Book:19 Pg:38

200308140005
33520

08/14/2003
08:11:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MULLINS,
GLORIA A

Other:SEE
INST NO
LEGAL
ATTACHED

200308140005
36450

08/14/2003
02:04:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE PEARCE,
RAYMOND

28 41 Lot#:401
Book:28 Pg:41

200308210005
50980

08/21/2003
08:25:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE DARNELL, C
DAVID

12 21 Lot#:67
Book:12 Pg:21

200308190005
47020

08/19/2003
01:46:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SMALLEY, J B 11 53 Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:53

200308260005
66270

08/26/2003
10:30:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLMES,
LANCE W

7 10 Lot#:2 Blk:8
Book:7 Pg:10

200309120006
16210

09/12/2003
04:12:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HONEA,
JAMES A JR

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200310200007
01420

10/20/2003
02:14:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee AFFIDAVITS MASON,
COURTNEY H
JR

26 145 200304040002
03180

Lot#:2603
Book:26
Pg:145



200310210007
05380

10/21/2003
12:01:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CIRILLO,
NICOLE

23 3 Lot#:90
Book:23 Pg:3

200310290007
21990

10/29/2003
02:28:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE JUDY R
AUSTIN
TRUST

17 125 Lot#:16
Book:17
Pg:125

200310290007
22000

10/29/2003
02:28:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE JUDY R
AUSTIN
TRUST

17 125 Lot#:16
Book:17
Pg:125

200311070007
41280

11/07/2003
08:50:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
VICTOR L

15 113 Lot#:22
Book:15
Pg:113

200311070007
41300

11/07/2003
08:50:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
VICTOR L

15 113 Lot#:22
Book:15
Pg:113

200311190007
60920

11/19/2003
09:45:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE EVANS,
HATTIE J

21 16 Lot#:409
Book:21 Pg:16

200312030007
83690

12/03/2003
10:50:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SGROI,
GERTRUDE A

30 138 Lot#:20
Book:30
Pg:138

200312110008
01900

12/11/2003
03:05:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE PROCTOR,
DONALD R

19 25 Lot#:55
Book:19 Pg:25


