Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Date Recorded= 2003; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200307310004 94540	07/31/2003 01:05:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVELADY, JOHN G						Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200308010004 98360	08/01/2003 12:06:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLBURN, KIRK D			19	100		Lot#:10 Book:19 Pg:100
200308040005 03580	08/04/2003 10:47:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOLOMON, MICAH J			22	48		Lot#:39 Book:22 Pg:48
200308070005 17850	08/07/2003 02:00:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHLIEP, DUANE			27	111		Lot#:521 Book:27 Pg:111
200308050005 08910	08/05/2003 01:29:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATRISSI, RICHARD			28	93		Lot#:413 Book:28 Pg:93
200308120005 29370	08/12/2003 01:41:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PENNINGTON, JAMES R			13	12		Lot#:135 Book:13 Pg:12
200308120005 29390	08/12/2003 01:41:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PENNINGTON, JAMES R			13	12		Lot#:135 Book:13 Pg:12
200308120005 29510	08/12/2003 01:41:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARMSTRONG, ROBERT R JR			14	12		Lot#:187 Book:14 Pg:12
200308120005 29540	08/12/2003 01:41:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOPKINS, REED			19	38		Lot#:108 Book:19 Pg:38
200308140005 33520	08/14/2003 08:11:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MULLINS, GLORIA A						Other:SEE INST NO LEGAL ATTACHED
200308140005 36450	08/14/2003 02:04:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEARCE, RAYMOND			28	41		Lot#:401 Book:28 Pg:41
200308210005 50980	08/21/2003 08:25:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DARNELL, C DAVID			12	21		Lot#:67 Book:12 Pg:21
200308190005 47020	08/19/2003 01:46:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMALLEY, J B			11	53		Lot#:2 Book:11 Pg:53
200308260005 66270	08/26/2003 10:30:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLMES, LANCE W			7	10		Lot#:2 Blk:8 Book:7 Pg:10
200309120006 16210	09/12/2003 04:12:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HONEA, JAMES A JR						Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200310200007 01420	10/20/2003 02:14:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	MASON, COURTNEY H JR			26	145	200304040002 03180	Lot#:2603 Book:26 Pg:145

200310210007 05380	10/21/2003 12:01:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CIRILLO, NICOLE		23	3	Lot#:90 Book:23 Pg:3
200310290007 21990	10/29/2003 02:28:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JUDY R AUSTIN TRUST		17	125	Lot#:16 Book:17 Pg:125
200310290007 22000	10/29/2003 02:28:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JUDY R AUSTIN TRUST		17	125	Lot#:16 Book:17 Pg:125
200311070007 41280	11/07/2003 08:50:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, VICTOR L		15	113	Lot#:22 Book:15 Pg:113
200311070007 41300	11/07/2003 08:50:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, VICTOR L		15	113	Lot#:22 Book:15 Pg:113
200311190007 60920	11/19/2003 09:45:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EVANS, HATTIE J		21	16	Lot#:409 Book:21 Pg:16
200312030007 83690	12/03/2003 10:50:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SGROI, GERTRUDE A		30	138	Lot#:20 Book:30 Pg:138
200312110008 01900	12/11/2003 03:05:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PROCTOR, DONALD R		19	25	Lot#:55 Book:19 Pg:25